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特別養護老人ホ ー ム松和園
TEL (093) 481-5161 
FAX (093) 481-6191 
E-mail info@showaen.or.jp

松和園在宅介護支援センタ ー

TEL (093) 481-6735 
FAX (093) 481-6736 
携帯電話(090) 3074-5549 
E-mail zaikai@showaen.or.jp

至馬場山

至福岡

,'­
,'

 
ll4

 面


















	バインダー2
	表裏
	P2.3
	P4.5
	P6.7
	P8.9
	P10.11+
	P12.13
	P14.15

	表裏

